Corde rectangulaire (caoutchouc compact)

] 21800505
u 21800606
] 21800808
u 21801010
] 21801210
u 21801212
] 21801510
u 21801515
] 21802012
u 21802020
] 21802520
u 21802525

] 21803015

Epaisseur (mm)

5,00

6,00

8,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
10,00
15,00
12,00
20,00
25,00
25,00

15,00

Qualité
Dureté

Tolérances

Application:

EPDM
45° Shore A+ 5°
ISO 3302 E2

Construction - Interior Design - Machine Manufacturers

Largeur (mm)

20
20
20
25

30

Longueur (mm)

200.000
200.000
100.000
100.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
25.000
25.000

25.000

Coloris

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir
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